
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josie Denney Lansing High School 143.2 135.0 10

2 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 144.4 130.0 8

3 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 146.4 130.0 0

4 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 147.8 130.0 0

5 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 144.0 110.0 0

6 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 144.0 110.0 0

7 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 110.0 2

8 Katelyn  Pedersen Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 105.0 0

9 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 145.0 105.0 1

10 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 140.6 100.0 0

11 Hayden Pheral Lansing High School 140.8 100.0 0

12 Taylor Goodwin Mill Valley High School 147.1 95.0 0

13 Brynley Green Piper High School 141.0 85.0 0

14 KARA SKINNER Basehor Linwood 144.4 85.0 0

15 Megan Nickelson Lansing High School 146.8 80.0 0

16 Olivia  Burton Gardner Edgerton High School 140.1 75.0 0

17 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 141.6 75.0 0

18 Ryleigh Hanschu Piper High School 146.0 70.0 0

19 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 146.6 55.0 0

20 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 145.0 0 0

21 Reese Hartwich Mill Valley High School 145.9 0 0

22 April Gildo Piper High School 146.0 0 0

23 Paradise Wright Pioneers 147.0 0 0

24 Rayleigh Dawson Ruskin High School 147.0 0 0



Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 144.4 265.0 10

2 Josie Denney Lansing High School 143.2 250.0 8

3 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 220.0 6

4 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 146.4 220.0 0

5 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 144.0 215.0 4

6 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 144.0 210.0 0

7 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 147.8 210.0 0

8 Katelyn  Pedersen Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 205.0 0

9 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 145.0 200.0 2

10 Brynley Green Piper High School 141.0 185.0 1

11 Megan Nickelson Lansing High School 146.8 175.0 0

12 Taylor Goodwin Mill Valley High School 147.1 165.0 0

13 Olivia  Burton Gardner Edgerton High School 140.1 155.0 0

14 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 141.6 155.0 0

15 KARA SKINNER Basehor Linwood 144.4 150.0 0

16 Hayden Pheral Lansing High School 140.8 140.0 0

17 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 140.6 130.0 0

18 Ryleigh Hanschu Piper High School 146.0 120.0 0

19 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 146.6 95.0 0

20 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 145.0 0 0

21 Reese Hartwich Mill Valley High School 145.9 0 0

22 April Gildo Piper High School 146.0 0 0

23 Paradise Wright Pioneers 147.0 0 0

24 Rayleigh Dawson Ruskin High School 147.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 144.4 175.0 10

2 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 145.0 150.0 8

3 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 144.0 140.0 6

4 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 140.0 4

5 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 146.4 140.0 0

6 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 147.8 140.0 0

7 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 144.0 135.0 2

8 Josie Denney Lansing High School 143.2 125.0 0

9 Katelyn  Pedersen Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 120.0 0

10 Paradise Wright Pioneers 147.0 115.0 1

11 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 140.6 110.0 0

12 Hayden Pheral Lansing High School 140.8 105.0 0

13 Brynley Green Piper High School 141.0 105.0 0

14 Megan Nickelson Lansing High School 146.8 105.0 0

15 Taylor Goodwin Mill Valley High School 147.1 100.0 0

16 Olivia  Burton Gardner Edgerton High School 140.1 95.0 0

17 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 141.6 80.0 0

18 KARA SKINNER Basehor Linwood 144.4 75.0 0

19 Ryleigh Hanschu Piper High School 146.0 65.0 0

20 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 145.0 0 0

21 Reese Hartwich Mill Valley High School 145.9 0 0

22 April Gildo Piper High School 146.0 0 0

23 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 146.6 0 0

24 Rayleigh Dawson Ruskin High School 147.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 144.4 570.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Josie Denney Lansing High School 143.2 510.0 8

3 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 146.4 490.0 0

4 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 147.8 480.0 0

5 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 470.0 6

6 Kaitlyn Smith Lansing High School 144.0 460.0 0

7 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 144.0 460.0 0

8 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 145.0 455.0 1

9 Katelyn  Pedersen Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 430.0 0

10 Brynley Green Piper High School 141.0 375.0 0

11 Megan Nickelson Lansing High School 146.8 360.0 0

12 Taylor Goodwin Mill Valley High School 147.1 360.0 0

13 Hayden Pheral Lansing High School 140.8 345.0 0

14 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 140.6 340.0 0

15 Olivia  Burton Gardner Edgerton High School 140.1 325.0 0

16 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 141.6 310.0 0

17 KARA SKINNER Basehor Linwood 144.4 310.0 0

18 Ryleigh Hanschu Piper High School 146.0 255.0 0

19 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 146.6 150.0 0

20 Paradise Wright Pioneers 147.0 115.0 0

21 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 145.0 0 0

22 Reese Hartwich Mill Valley High School 145.9 0 0

23 April Gildo Piper High School 146.0 0 0

24 Rayleigh Dawson Ruskin High School 147.0 0 0


